
KLATRING
MED NØRREBRO 

KLATREKLUB

ALLE DAGE MELLEM
10:00-12:00 & 

12:30-14:30

GRATIS 

AKTIVITETER

FOR ALLE 

MELLEM 3-17 ÅR

09:00-

10:00

10:00-

12:00

12:30-

14:30

10:00-

12:00

12:30-

14:30

10:00-

12:00

12:30-

14:30

10:00-

12:00

12:30-

14:30

BASKETBALL
2-4 ÅR MED FORÆLDRE - LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL | KREA
5-9 ÅR – LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL | NUBIM

BADMINTON & BORDTENNIS
KØBENHAVNS & LUNDEHUS BADMINTON

PICKLEBALL
COPENHAGEN PICKLEBALL

BADMINTON & BORDTENNIS
KØBENHAVNS & LUNDEHUS BADMINTON

BASKETBALL
(DRENGE 8-11 ÅR)

LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL

PICKLEBALL
COPENHAGEN PICKLEBALL

BORDTENNIS
LUNDEHUS

BASKETBALL
(PIGER 8-11 ÅR)

LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL
(PIGER 12-14 ÅR)

LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL

BORDTENNIS & BADMINTON
KØBENHAVN & LUNDEHUS BADMINTON

BADMINTON & BORDTENNIS
KØBENHAVN & LUNDEHUS BADMINTON

BASKETBALL
(DRENGE 12-14 ÅR)

LUNDEHUS BASKETBALL

28/3
LØRDAG

29/3
SØNDAG

30/3
MANDAG

31/3
TIRSDAG

1/4
ONSDAG

ARRANGERET

AF

LUNDEHUS 

BASKETBALL

HVOR?

NØRRE FÆLLED HALLEN

BISKOP KRAGS VÆNGE 7 

2100 KØBENHAVN Ø
@FERIECAMP

10:00-

12:00

10:00-

11:00
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14:30

11:00-

12:00
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